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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2014 NISSAN VERSA NOTE S/SPLUS/SV/SL
VIN: 3N1CE2CP0EL374981
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/29/22 at 9:58:36 AM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

26 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Commercial

Last owned in Tennessee

120,801 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2013 2016

Type of owner Personal lease Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 3 years 5 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona Tennessee

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmui_rPkA2fMrGYyBqOmJhiVFreonyLruWl_3ARlC6FvJYFA0BmkznskrDXOwCzhaT37OvCgd7ci_9jGmqjC7hFha048d6GLNQ6Aas49-GO2Do7VLlGn9EhcoX04XqEdOmdI-J4JtGnLcDe6agpFJ3ErUxAmLwwRxAGfAeIZytk9tg5Cz1G0XJcpcD9RLiBZ7OztmSmCPZR-UBQy4YLblfyYlz3b3ZVezD4HKuLdmg471qPa2C7uPsevvtcx_8A3wk7f1kvtJIrp2j0UNtyq9N35vOzB7t-f04dFF8YLRvQp3KnCm9kq544drkK6h2ts7O.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Estimated miles driven per year 11,440/yr 19,302/yr

Last reported odometer reading 34,792 120,801

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1CE2CP0EL374981
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1CE2CP0EL374981
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=BJgJztrVxFgnFCY2OrMLINOa9gluuzfc7j-6qaJwGMQCX-Ut5FkVHoaHzNwvu3aGjOHYjokfNZtCd-Kp8FIZC9E17wAURvfKsjRQiJ_YfRUNARcpRRhClA73h-YdVJpAFe9t2io67sOe5vQdSO9l6CnLRIr6V5jabvAYeDVyqJhY6mtOgubU71MX_EIt0CcH9-xYcfCWU1p_yfLkHGZLTLZtTXN_wsy_-1wupuwalt59fD5RPthgfmMjfz9T2Cxl8k6TPzK1jYnXqOfQ_TT4bF46rSz6NRGXVjvMCmZY6ps0ldlDRnzPNxMg8fkzzx6Q2IgRKDPB0j3-hQF4huocT1JcXySr8By-Ub1-c_Z5luJQYuL-p2IJ1fFO74w1LvugrLtEeMyn8TVY6nJuSWkywekGFiP0X3nxIFDdRCxzE_bIJ89OcSVIw6k8jow25nlWlKNdvYmgySr5b-XNexjBfYNZog1pBp7sKqbA0bETC-M8aA9nBmfB0mfRIxMuWYY4S_36eWKtT5WgfEEqyiCRW3aqHQfEqJRTFLO1SyP4nrB2TsvvRS48HBgfm-lI3HkImw0TEdTp5Xndh-XEElG5Hk_3Ug2jAkuOQWPMozdQ63B4O6qjXPjCupI42ZaHWY_hgTxHlA_gIxIuV0gP6CAhObq5qbsXoZMN
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2013 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Lease Vehicle
11,440 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/31/2013
 

Nissan North America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/18/2013
 

6
  AutoNation Nissan Tempe
Tempe, AZ
480-630-2829
autonationnissantempe.com

 4.4 / 5.0 237 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/23/2013
 

AutoNation Nissan Tempe
Tempe, AZ
480-630-2829
autonationnissantempe.com

 4.4 / 5.0 237 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

10/10/2013
 

20
  Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Tan Valley, AZ
Title #00K5013283162

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

12/10/2013
 

3,649
  AutoNation Nissan Tempe
Tempe, AZ
480-630-2829
autonationnissantempe.com

 4.4 / 5.0 237 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed

02/10/2014
 

6,738
  AutoNation Nissan Tempe
Tempe, AZ
480-630-2829
autonationnissantempe.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

 201 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 201 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 201 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmui_rPkA2fMrGYyBqOmJhiVFreonyLruWl_3ARlC6FvJYFA0BmkznskrDXOwCzhaT37OvCgd7ci_9jGmqjC7hFha048d6GLNQ6Aas49-GO2DJ-ctIAY-jaTJpOhjf7O26BYBGeJOgeYzhHw_9OGWxwlzeY5QGT5mpXYjx5qXiplVVlleAN488E4HG4y5kJutgHBo9M5hlHuPiDDvCUBGvhBFQKM48_DuFMl4qwf_eC8vHD7c-91hIhSpZrxTmiVIcsaMAu3yPoewtPd8yrBnqBqa-hrktSwIWnWycgPMOiWBWLjoY8sBm4lj1LT3EbA3T.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmui_rPkA2fMrGYyBqOmJhiVFreonyLruWl_3ARlC6FvJYFA0BmkznskrDXOwCzhaT37OvCgd7ci_9jGmqjC7hFha048d6GLNQ6Aas49-GO2DJ-ctIAY-jaTJpOhjf7O26zLW3Fa8RvjJ2FZZl2pPIHl3ZefNpTKyEWNQQpGFoUwXgzjopWN1yuPs9Sy9Kcm0ttnEElaMP6ZltDMDsgBZ1gytyOiafzpZnj_r6Dc7K_ErLQDdIyPjUvp7YAM9FwHACs9Nz3vYAl9kYE9RaLY9AtNPbWwu6JObsvDc31Lq51tTFK6ljhQOBGLXhlvFchPHP.cfx
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 4.4 / 5.0 237 Verified Reviews - Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

04/05/2014
 

9,820
  AutoNation Nissan Tempe
Tempe, AZ
480-630-2829
autonationnissantempe.com

 4.4 / 5.0 237 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed

01/13/2015
 

Service Facility
Phoenix, AZ

Vehicle serviced
- Windshield replaced

01/19/2015
 

19,231
  AutoNation Nissan Tempe
Tempe, AZ
480-630-2829
autonationnissantempe.com

 4.4 / 5.0 237 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

03/18/2015
 

Service Facility
Mesa, AZ

Vehicle serviced
- Windshield replaced

06/02/2015
 

26,269
  AutoNation Nissan Tempe
Tempe, AZ
480-630-2829
autonationnissantempe.com

 4.4 / 5.0 237 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Console/lid adjusted
- Tire condition and pressure checked

10/13/2015
 

29,604
  Smith Nissan
Fort Smith, AR
479-648-1900
smithautoworld.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission computer/module reprogrammed

12/11/2015
 

30,945
  Smith Nissan
Fort Smith, AR
479-648-1900
smithautoworld.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Wiper(s) replaced

01/14/2016
 

31,492
  Smith Nissan
Fort Smith, AR
479-648-1900
smithautoworld.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced

10/24/2016
 

34,792
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

 201 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 201 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 201 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 201 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction
every year.

10/29/2016
 

Lonnie Cobb Ford
Henderson, TN
731-989-2121
lonniecobbford.com

 4.8 / 5.0 84 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/31/2016
 

Lonnie Cobb Ford
Henderson, TN
731-989-2121
lonniecobbford.com

 4.8 / 5.0 84 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Commercial Vehicle
19,302 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/31/2016
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/16/2016
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, TN
Title #99009871

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

09/14/2017
 

44,914
  Hyman Tire Service
Bolivar, TN
731-658-5112
hymantire.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/18/2017
 

45,160
  Buddy's Wrecker Service, Inc.
Union City, TN
731-885-5331

 5.0 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 470 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 470 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 37 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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09/20/2017
 

45,237
  King Tire Co
Jackson, TN
731-424-3649
kingtire.com

 4.9 / 5.0 30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Nitrogen fill tires

07/30/2018
 

60,750
  King Tire Co
Jackson, TN
731-424-3649
kingtire.com

 4.9 / 5.0 30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

04/09/2019
 

72,770
  Gateway Tire & Service Center - Jackson
Jackson, TN
731-664-9391
gatewaytire.net/locations/memphis/jackson
/

 4.9 / 5.0 24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

05/28/2019
 

76,175
  Grease Monkey - Jackson #1049
Jackson, TN
731-660-6157
greasemonkeyjackson1049.com

 4.6 / 5.0 70 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed

08/02/2019
 

80,732
  Grease Monkey - Jackson #1049
Jackson, TN
731-660-6157
greasemonkeyjackson1049.com

 4.6 / 5.0 70 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

09/17/2019
 

82,595
  King Tire Co
Jackson, TN
731-424-3649
kingtire.com

 4.9 / 5.0 30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

 184 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 15 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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11/26/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, TN
Title #99009871

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

01/15/2020
 

87,748
  Grease Monkey - Jackson #1049
Jackson, TN
731-660-6157
greasemonkeyjackson1049.com

 4.6 / 5.0 70 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

04/07/2020
 

93,527
  Grease Monkey - Jackson #1049
Jackson, TN
731-660-6157
greasemonkeyjackson1049.com

 4.6 / 5.0 70 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tires rotated
- Air filter replaced
- Oil and filter changed

07/30/2020
 

99,432
  Gateway Tire & Service Center - Jackson
Jackson, TN
731-664-9391
gatewaytire.net/locations/memphis/jackson
/

 4.9 / 5.0 24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced

09/01/2020
 

101,690
  Grease Monkey - Jackson #1049
Jackson, TN
731-660-6157
greasemonkeyjackson1049.com

 4.6 / 5.0 70 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed

12/22/2020
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, TN
Title #99009871

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location
- Vehicle color noted as White

01/08/2021
 

108,715
  Grease Monkey - Jackson #1049
Jackson, TN
731-660-6157
greasemonkeyjackson1049.com

 4.6 / 5.0 70 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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04/29/2021
 

114,234
  Grease Monkey - Jackson #1049
Jackson, TN
731-660-6157
greasemonkeyjackson1049.com

 4.6 / 5.0 70 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Air filter replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed

08/19/2021
 

120,801
  Grease Monkey - Jackson #1049
Jackson, TN
731-660-6157
greasemonkeyjackson1049.com

 4.6 / 5.0 70 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed

11/04/2021
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, TN
Title #99009871

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 39 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

6/29/22 9:58:36 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 NISSAN VERSA vehicle (VIN: 3N1CE2CP0EL374981), which is based
on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/29/22 at 10:58 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


